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“One nation, One number, One rupee a day — Roaming free by BSNL”

BSNL has launched nation vide free roaming facility to its customers with nominal
charge of Rupee 1/- a day. Customers are required to recharge through a Special Tariff
Voucher(STV) of Rs.90/- which will allow unlimited free incoming calls for 90 days while
roaming anywhere in the whole of country. : ‘

-

Majority of the youth population generally roams in various parts of the country either for
studies or due to jobs and maintain two-phone numbers because of roaming charges- One of the
home circle and other one of visited circle. This STV scheme is bound to help roaming
customers as they will be able to use their home circle number for receiving unlimited incoming
calls while in roaming anywhere in India.

BSNL has also launched various other lucrative offers regarding roaming. Some of these
are as follows:- g

Special Tariff Vouchers(STV):-

BSNL offers three “roaming STVs™ in addition to recently introduced STV90. Roaming
STVs are for those customers who don’t want to switch their existing tariff plans but wish to use
features of free incoming call in roaming.

e STV of Rs.5/- with unlimited incoming call free in roaming & O/G local and national @
1.5p/sec in roaming with validity of 1 day.

e STV of Rs.33/- with unlimited incoming call free in roaming & O/G local and national @
1.5p/sec in roaming with validity of 7 day in selected areas. :

e STV of Rs.69/- with unlimited incoming call free in roaming & O/G local and national @
1.5p/sec in roaming with validity of 30 day.

e New STV of Rs.90 with unlimited incoming call free in roaming & O/G local and
national (@ 1.5p/sec in roaming with validity of 90 day.

For the customers who want regular roaming tariff plans, BSNL offers:-

RTP-FR 149:- It has Fixed Monthly Charge of Rs.149 for postpaid customers and provides
unlimited incoming call free in roaming and also 100 free minutes (Outgoing local+STD). 100
free SMS (Local+National) every month with local and STD call charges @ 1/min in home LSA
and also while in roaming anywhere in the country.

-

RTP-FR 705:- It is for Prepaid customers and offers validity of 180 days with_unlimited
incoming call free while in roaming. It also provides 336 free minutes voice call, 100 free
minutes video call, 200MB free data and 100 free SMS and further call charges @ Rs.0.80/min
for on-net local/STD & Rs.1.00/min for off-net local/STD in home LSA and also while in
roaming.




